
Annex  
 

New Fare Scale 
(with effect from 3 April 2023) 

 
(1) Central – Tsim Sha Tsui 
 

Fare Type 

Existing Fare 
New Fare [fares payable under the $2 Scheme by 

eligible elderly and disabled persons] 

Mon to Fri Sat, Sun and  
Public Holiday Mon to Fri Sat, Sun and  

Public Holiday 
Upper 
Deck 

Lower 
Deck 

Upper  
Deck 

Lower 
Deck 

 Upper 
 Deck 

Lower 
Deck 

Upper 
Deck 

Lower  
Deck 

Adult $3.2 $2.6 $4.2 $3.6 $5.0 
(+$1.8) 

$4.0 
(+$1.4) 

$6.5 
(+$2.3) 

$5.6 
(+$2.0) 

Children (between 3 and 12 years old) 
and Persons with Disabilities $1.9 $1.8 $2.5 $2.4 

$2.9 
(+$1.0) 
[$2.0] 

$2.8 
(+$1.0) 
[$2.0] 

$3.9 
(+$1.4) 
[$2.0] 

$3.7 
(+$1.3) 
[$2.0] 

Elderly Free (applicable to persons aged 65 or above) 
$2.9 

[$2.0] 

$2.8 

[$2.0] 

$3.9 

[$2.0] 

$3.7 

[$2.0] 

Monthly Ticket $160 $190(+$30) 

Tourist Ticket  $32 $50(+$18) 



(2) Wan Chai – Tsim Sha Tsui 
 

Fare Type 
Existing Fare New Fare [fares payable under the $2 Scheme 

by eligible elderly and disabled persons] 

Mon to Fri Sat, Sun and  
Public Holiday Mon to Fri Sat, Sun and  

Public Holiday 

Adult $3.2 $4.2 
$5.0 

(+$1.8) 
$6.5 

(+$2.3) 

Children (between 3 and 12 years old) and 
Persons with Disabilities $1.9 $2.5 

$2.9 
(+$1.0) 
[$2.0] 

$3.9 
(+$1.4) 
[$2.0] 

Elderly Free (applicable to persons aged 65 or above) 
$2.9 

[$2.0] 

$3.9 

[$2.0] 

Monthly Ticket $160 $190(+$30) 

Tourist Ticket $32 $50(+$18) 

Bicycle $16 $25(+$9.0) 

Note: Under the $2 Scheme, Hong Kong residents aged 60-64 holding JoyYou Cards, persons aged 65 or above holding 
Elder Octopus, Personalised Octopus or JoyYou Cards, and eligible persons with disabilities can enjoy a concessionary fare 
of $2.0 per trip on ferry. 
 


